
PERIOD NO. 1 2 3 4 5

S.No DATE DAY/TIME 9 AM -10 AM
10.01 Am - 

10.14 Am

10.15 AM -11.15 

AM

11.16 am - 

11.29 am

11.30 AM - 12.30 

PM 

12.31 PM - 

1.44 PM
1.45 PM - 2.45 PM

2.46 PM - 

2.59 PM

3. 00 PM - 4.00 

PM

1 29 Apr 2023 Saturday English - I
Principles of 

Management  
Financial Accounting  Managerial Economics

French - I/ 

Hindi - I/Tamil - I

2 30 Apr 2023 Sunday English - I
Managerial 

Economics

Principles of 

Management  
Financial Accounting  Hindi - I/Tamil - I

3 6 May 2023 Saturday English - I
Managerial 

Economics
Financial Accounting  

Principles of 

Management  

French - I/ 

Hindi - I/Tamil - I

4 7 May 2023 Sunday English - I
Financial 

Accounting  

Principles of 

Management  
Managerial Economics Hindi - I/Tamil - I   

20 May 2023 Saturday French - I

27 May 2023 Saturday French - I

5 3 Jun 2023 Saturday English - I
Principles of 

Management  
Financial Accounting  Managerial Economics

French - I/ 

Hindi - I/Tamil - I

6 4 Jun 2023 Sunday English - I
Principles of 

Management  
Financial Accounting  Managerial Economics Hindi - I/Tamil - I

7 10 Jun 2023 Saturday English - I
Managerial 

Economics

Principles of 

Management  
Financial Accounting  

French - I/ 

Hindi - I/Tamil - I

8 11 Jun 2023 Sunday English - I
Managerial 

Economics
Financial Accounting  

Principles of 

Management  
Hindi - I/Tamil - I

9 2 Jul 2023 Sunday English - I
Financial 

Accounting  

Principles of 

Management  
Managerial Economics Hindi - I/Tamil - I

10 8 Jul 2023 Saturday English - I
Principles of 

Management  
Financial Accounting  Managerial Economics

French - I/ 

Hindi - I/Tamil - I
 

S.No SUB. CODE FACULTY NAME CONTACT NUMBER

1 LATD1911 Dr. Uma Maheswari 9500937900

2 LAHD1911 Dr. Prem Chand 7845458894

3 LAFD1911 Dr.Sebastian Sathish 9176455005

4 LAED1911
Dr. Fredrick 

Jorgenson 
9600308938

5 BBAD1911
Dr. R Radhakrishnan 9092988676

6 BBAD1912 Dr. Leena Jenefa 9025715473

7 BBAD1913 Mr.Prabhu 8675590629

DDE Time Table Coordinator  Director  - DDE

SRM Institute of Science and Technology

Directorate of Distance Education

DC2023 -  BBA Ist SEM - BATCH 1 

Managerial Economics

Tamil - I

Hindi - I

French – I

English - I

SUB. NAME

Principles of Management

Financial Accounting

SEM - I
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